
 

 Kentucky Science Olympiad 
State Tournament 

Saturday, April 18, 2026 
University of Kentucky • Lexington, KY  

 
Event Locations 8:00a-

9:00a 
9:15a-
10:15a 

10:30a-
11:30a 

11:45a-
12:45p 

1:15p- 
2:15p 

2:30p- 
3:30p 

3:45p- 
4:45p 6:00p 

Anatomy and 
Physiology TBD 

 

A B C D E F 

Aw
ar

ds
 

 

Astronomy TBD C D E F A B 

Boomilever TBD Self-Schedule* 

Bungee Drop TBD Impound Self-Schedule* 

Chemistry Lab TBD 

 

D E F A B C 

Circuit Lab TBD E F A B C D 

Codebusters TBD B C D E F A 

Designer Genes TBD F A B C D E 
Disease 
Detectives TBD B C D E F A 

Dynamic Planet TBD E F A B C D 

Electric Vehicle TBD Impound       
Engineering 
CAD TBD 

 

A B C D E F 

Entomology TBD C D E F A B 
Experimental 
Design TBD C D E F A B 

Forensics TBD A B C D E F 

Helicopter TBD Self-Schedule* 

Hovercraft TBD Impound Self-Schedule* 

Machines TBD 

 

D E F A B C 
Materials 
Science TBD F A B C D E 

Remote Sensing TBD B C D E F A 

Robot Tour TBD Impound Self-Schedule* 
Rocks and 
Minerals TBD 

 
F A B C D E 

Water Quality TBD E F A B C D 
 
**Event schedule and offerings are subject to change based on Event Supervisor availability 
 
*All self-schedule events will have 15-minute windows to be self-scheduled. You must compete at your selected, self-
schedule time 
 
Impound is in the same room where the event is taking place 

C 


