

Kentucky Science Olympiad State Tournament



Saturday, April 18, 2026 University of Kentucky • Lexington, KY

Event	Locations	8:00a- 9:00a	9:15a- 10:15a	10:30a- 11:30a	11:45a- 12:45p	1:15p- 2:15p	2:30p- 3:30p	3:45p- 4:45p	6:00p
Anatomy and Physiology	TBD		Α	В	С	D	E	F	
Astronomy	TBD		С	D	E	F	Α	В	
Boomilever	TBD		Self-Schedule*						
Bungee Drop	TBD	Impound	Self-Schedule*						
Chemistry Lab	TBD		D	E	F	Α	В	С	
Circuit Lab	TBD		E	F	Α	В	С	D	
Codebusters	TBD		В	С	D	E	F	Α	
Designer Genes	TBD		F	А	В	С	D	Е	
Disease Detectives	TBD		В	С	D	Е	F	А	
Dynamic Planet	TBD		E	F	А	В	С	D	
Electric Vehicle	TBD	Impound							
Engineering CAD	TBD		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Awards
Entomology	TBD		С	D	E	F	Α	В	Ą
Experimental Design	TBD		С	D	E	F	Α	В	
Forensics	TBD		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	
Helicopter	TBD		Self-Schedule*						
Hovercraft	TBD	Impound	pound Self-Schedule*						
Machines	TBD		D	Е	F	Α	В	С	
Materials Science	TBD		F	Α	В	С	D	E	
Remote Sensing	TBD		В	С	D	Е	F	А	
Robot Tour	TBD	Impound	Self-Schedule*						
Rocks and Minerals	TBD		F	Α	В	С	D	E	
Water Quality	TBD		E	F	А	В	С	D	

^{**}Event schedule and offerings are subject to change based on Event Supervisor availability

Impound is in the same room where the event is taking place

^{*}All self-schedule events will have 15-minute windows to be self-scheduled. You must compete at your selected, self-schedule time